CONGRATULATIONS

THE OPERATOR CERTIFICATION PROGRAM WOULD LIKE TO
CONGRATULATE THE PASSING OPERATORS WHO TESTED ON

July 6th, 2023 FRANKFORT | KY

DW TREATMENT I DW TREATMENT Il

Dominic Murpy ¢ Tony Stone

¢ Austin Barker 0 Micah Cox
¢ Joshua Richards

DW TREATMENT |V DW DISTRIBUTION II

¢ Jacob Brewer
¢ Keith Thomas

Brandon Bartley
James Hagan
Jamie Chesser
Austin Rose

0
0
0
0

WW TREATMENT | WW TREATMENT Il

Jeremy Brann ¢  Glenn A Beeler

TEAM
KENTUCKY.




CONGRATULATIONS

THE OPERATOR CERTIFICATION PROGRAM WOULD LIKE TO
CONGRATULATE THE PASSING OPERATORS WHO TESTED ON

July 6th, 2023 FRANKFORT | KY

WW TREATMENT Il WW COLLECTION Il

¢ John Kendricks ¢ Joshua B Setters

TEAM
KENTUCKY.




